
ERGEBNISLISTE

SPORTLICH GESAMT UND KLASSEN

15 Starter

Pl.    

Gr.

Pl.   

Kl.
St.Nr Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug Bauj. Kl. Punkt. BK1 SZP 1 SZP 2 SZP 3 ZK BK2 SZP 4 ZK

1 1 12 Kornrumpf Korff Volvo PV 544 1960 2 11,68 0 0,18 0,93 0,46 0 10 0,11 0

2 1 31 Lippmann Lippmann BMW 2002tii 1972 4 62,67 40 0,01 2,03 0,42 0 20 0,21 0

3 2 3 Tiggemann Leyhe Mercedes Benz  170 S - D 1953 2 91,94 50 0,30 1,31 0,21 0 40 0,12 0

4 1 5 Rudolph Walenda Opel Kadett GSI 1988 5 114,37 60 0,12 2,04 1,81 0 50 0,40 0

5 2 60 Stieren Stieren Alfa 33 4x4 1984 5 123,63 80 0,82 1,62 0,57 0 40 0,62 0

6 1 71 Wittke Jabs VW Polo 86 C 1990 YS 128,38 90 2,03 4,93 0,80 0 30 0,62 0

7 2 35 Müller Otto VW GOLF GT 1993 YS 130,11 30 0,75 8,98 0,18 0 90 0,20 0

8 2 43 Hartjen Günther Porsche 911 RS 1977 4 138,58 70 0,06 7,89 0,20 0 60 0,43 0

9 3 66 Vogt Vogt Mercedes Benz 190E 2.5-16V 1989 YS 154,63 60 0,35 2,83 0,63 0 90 0,82 0

10 3 63 Schneider Kresser Porsche 911 Carrera 1985 5 191,96 120 0,47 0,71 0,33 0 70 0,45 0

11 4 57 Gießelmann Zühr Opel Manta 400 1984 5 200,85 160 0,30 0,25 0,20 0 40 0,10 0

12 3 8 Vogt Blötz Mercedes Benz 190 SL 1958 2 204,41 130 0,32 2,55 0,66 0 70 0,88 0

13 5 54 Barkowski Splieth VW GOLF GTI 1981 5 342,13 180 1,65 9,99 0,25 0 150 0,24 0

14 4 77 Dietrich Schäfer Opel Calibra 1994 YS 518,10 330 1,24 5,60 0,54 0 180 0,72 0

50 Becher Ulmer Alfa Romeo Spider 1980 4 NIW 0,08 2,69 0,06 0NIW
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KLASSE 2

Pl.    

Gr.

Pl.   

Kl.
St.Nr Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug Bauj. Kl. Punkt. BK1 SZP 1 SZP 2 SZP 3 ZK BK2 SZP 4 ZK

1 1 12 Kornrumpf Korff Volvo PV 544 1960 2 11,68 0 0,18 0,93 0,46 0 10 0,11 0

3 2 3 Tiggemann Leyhe Mercedes Benz  170 S - D 1953 2 91,94 50 0,30 1,31 0,21 0 40 0,12 0

12 3 8 Vogt Blötz Mercedes Benz 190 SL 1958 2 204,41 130 0,32 2,55 0,66 0 70 0,88 0

KLASSE 4

Pl.    

Gr.

Pl.   

Kl.
St.Nr Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug Bauj. Kl. Punkt. BK1 SZP 1 SZP 2 SZP 3 ZK BK2 SZP 4 ZK

2 1 31 Lippmann Lippmann BMW 2002tii 1972 4 62,67 40 0,01 2,03 0,42 0 20 0,21 0

8 2 43 Hartjen Günther Porsche 911 RS 1977 4 138,58 70 0,06 7,89 0,20 0 60 0,43 0

50 Becher Ulmer Alfa Romeo Spider 1980 4 NIW 0,08 2,69 0,06 0

KLASSE 5

Pl.    

Gr.

Pl.   

Kl.
St.Nr Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug Bauj. Kl. Punkt. BK1 SZP 1 SZP 2 SZP 3 ZK BK2 SZP 4 ZK

4 1 5 Rudolph Walenda Opel Kadett GSI 1988 5 114,37 60 0,12 2,04 1,81 0 50 0,40 0

5 2 60 Stieren Stieren Alfa 33 4x4 1984 5 123,63 80 0,82 1,62 0,57 0 40 0,62 0

10 3 63 Schneider Kresser Porsche 911 Carrera 1985 5 191,96 120 0,47 0,71 0,33 0 70 0,45 0

11 4 57 Gießelmann Zühr Opel Manta 400 1984 5 200,85 160 0,30 0,25 0,20 0 40 0,10 0

13 5 54 Barkowski Splieth VW GOLF GTI 1981 5 342,13 180 1,65 9,99 0,25 0 150 0,24 0

KLASSE YS

Pl.    

Gr.

Pl.   

Kl.
St.Nr Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug Bauj. Kl. Punkt. BK1 SZP 1 SZP 2 SZP 3 ZK BK2 SZP 4 ZK

6 1 71 Wittke Jabs VW Polo 86 C 1990 YS 128,38 90 2,03 4,93 0,80 0 30 0,62 0

7 2 35 Müller Otto VW GOLF GT 1993 YS 130,11 30 0,75 8,98 0,18 0 90 0,20 0

9 3 66 Vogt Vogt Mercedes Benz 190E 2.5-16V 1989 YS 154,63 60 0,35 2,83 0,63 0 90 0,82 0

14 4 77 Dietrich Schäfer Opel Calibra 1994 YS 518,10 330 1,24 5,60 0,54 0 180 0,72 0

NIW
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